RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 15K

July 27 2025

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run PA

Race Directors: Bill Serafin & Steve Pagano Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE NAME
1
2 THOMAS BERZONSKY
3 BEN SCHERF
4
5 NATE GALLAHER
6 JENNA SMITH
7 KYLE ZEARING
8 ROB MALCOTTI
9 TONY DAHM
10 DEIRDRE HARRISON
11 VERNON MORROW
12 MATTHEW KLUNK
13  MIKE MCCONNELL
14  CANDACE RIETHER
15 FRANCES BROWN
16  JENNIFER GRIM
17 TREVOR YOUNGINGER
18  MICHAEL REINHARDT
19  ASHLEY PRUGER
20 ROBERT KERNS
21  VANESSA JOHNSON
22 STEPHANIE PUTT
23 JEREMY SCHIMANSKY
24 LYNAE HORNING
25 DUANE MCALLEN
26  JOHN REINHARDT
27  JEFF HERROD
28  LEE BICKERSTAFF
29  MARC AUKERMAN
30 JACOB GARDNER
31 DOUG LONG
32  ERICK LAUBER
33  WILLIAM MCCORKLE
34  AMY MANOFSKY
35  SARAH WINEBRENNER
36 BRAD PEARCE
37  BRIAN BROWN
38 EMILY SWARTZENTRUBER

ANDREW OWENS ~ FIRST MALE OVERALL

SHANNON BYERLY ~ FIRST FEMALE OVERALL

Timing scoring and results provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

GENDER
MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE

AGE
38
51
44
31
42
22
38
38
51
42
62
42
61
38
42
45
39
34
35
62
36
39
50
28
64
64
50
32
35
21
48
60
53
29
29
58
50
36

TIME
1:21:34
1:21:51
1:26:52
1:27:48
1:27:51
1:28:01
1:28:19
1:30:50
1:32:41
1:33:17
1:34:49
1:38:24
1:46:07
1:46:58
1:47:19
1:47:40
1:50:23
1:50:34
1:52:36
1:52:38
1:52:56
1:56:29
2:00:23
2:02:17
2:03:01
2:03:07
2:03:51
2:13:45
2:13:46
2:14:46
2:15:02
2:15:27
2:16:21
2:16:23
2:19:17
2:19:41
2:26:42
2:26:42

PACE
0:08:45
0:08:47
0:09:19
0:09:25
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:29
0:09:45
0:09:57
0:10:01
0:10:10
0:10:33
0:11:23
0:11:29
0:11:31
0:11:33
0:11:51
0:11:52
0:12:05
0:12:05
0:12:07
0:12:30
0:12:55
0:13:07
0:13:12
0:13:13
0:13:17
0:14:21
0:14:21
0:14:28
0:14:29
0:14:32
0:14:38
0:14:38
0:14:57
0:14:59
0:15:44
0:15:44



