RUN WITH THE DEER FLIES 15K

July 27 2025

Seph Mack Scout Camp, Penn Run PA

Race Directors: Bill Serafin & Steve Pagano Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club

PLACE	NAME	GENDER	AGE	TIME	PACE
1	ANDREW OWENS ~ FIRST MALE OVERALL	MALE	38	1:21:34	0:08:45
2	THOMAS BERZONSKY	MALE	51	1:21:51	0:08:47
3	BEN SCHERF	MALE	44	1:26:52	0:09:19
4	SHANNON BYERLY ~ FIRST FEMALE OVERALL	FEMALE	31	1:27:48	0:09:25
5	NATE GALLAHER	MALE	42	1:27:51	0:09:26
6	JENNA SMITH	FEMALE	22	1:28:01	0:09:27
7	KYLE ZEARING	MALE	38	1:28:19	0:09:29
8	ROB MALCOTTI	MALE	38	1:30:50	0:09:45
9	TONY DAHM	MALE	51	1:32:41	0:09:57
10	DEIRDRE HARRISON	FEMALE	42	1:33:17	0:10:01
11	VERNON MORROW	MALE	62	1:34:49	0:10:10
12	MATTHEW KLUNK	MALE	42	1:38:24	0:10:33
13	MIKE MCCONNELL	MALE	61	1:46:07	0:11:23
14	CANDACE RIETHER	FEMALE	38	1:46:58	0:11:29
15	FRANCES BROWN	FEMALE	42	1:47:19	0:11:31
16	JENNIFER GRIM	FEMALE	45	1:47:40	0:11:33
17	TREVOR YOUNGINGER	MALE	39	1:50:23	0:11:51
18	MICHAEL REINHARDT	MALE	34	1:50:34	0:11:52
19	ASHLEY PRUGER	FEMALE	35	1:52:36	0:12:05
20	ROBERT KERNS	MALE	62	1:52:38	0:12:05
21	VANESSA JOHNSON	FEMALE	36	1:52:56	0:12:07
22	STEPHANIE PUTT	FEMALE	39	1:56:29	0:12:30
23	JEREMY SCHIMANSKY	MALE	50	2:00:23	0:12:55
24	LYNAE HORNING	FEMALE	28	2:02:17	0:13:07
25	DUANE MCALLEN	MALE	64	2:03:01	0:13:12
26	JOHN REINHARDT	MALE	64	2:03:07	0:13:13
27	JEFF HERROD	MALE	50	2:03:51	0:13:17
28	LEE BICKERSTAFF	MALE	32	2:13:45	0:14:21
29	MARC AUKERMAN	MALE	35	2:13:46	0:14:21
30	JACOB GARDNER	MALE	21	2:14:46	0:14:28
31	DOUG LONG	MALE	48	2:15:02	0:14:29
32	ERICK LAUBER	MALE	60	2:15:27	0:14:32
33	WILLIAM MCCORKLE	MALE	53	2:16:21	0:14:38
34	AMY MANOFSKY	FEMALE	29	2:16:23	0:14:38
35	SARAH WINEBRENNER	FEMALE	29	2:19:17	0:14:57
36	BRAD PEARCE	MALE	58	2:19:41	0:14:59
37	BRIAN BROWN	MALE	50	2:26:42	0:15:44
38	EMILY SWARTZENTRUBER	FEMALE	36	2:26:42	0:15:44